
Team standings
F24 Sun Gold 5/25
Rnk Team(s) Home Location Rnd Win

%
Rnds

W
Rnds

L
Tot

Rnds Pnts Opp
Pnts Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Brk &
Run ERO RO Ero

Against

1 NO LUCKS TO GIVE MADSEN'S 100.0 6.0 0 6 221 139 25 19 6 76 1 0 1 0
2 OUT OF SHAPE CAPPY'S 100.0 6.0 0 6 221 157 25 18 7 72 0 0 0 0
3 MAAS CHAOS MADSEN'S 83.3 5.0 1 6 203 178 25 14 11 56 0 0 1 0
4 BALLS IN HOLE PLAYMAKERS 16.7 1.0 5 6 178 203 25 11 14 44 0 0 0 0
5 MISCUES THE PUB 0.0 0.0 6 6 157 221 25 7 18 28 0 0 0 0
6 BREAKING BAD LIL' RISKY'S 0.0 0.0 6 6 139 221 25 6 19 24 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Game Avg
F24 Sun Gold 5/25

Player Name Team Name Avg Pnts Opp
Pnts

Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

TOM RONK OUT OF SHAPE 10.00 50 24 5.20 5 5 0 100 5 0 0 0 0 1
ZACH WERNER MAAS CHAOS 9.20 46 24 4.40 5 4 1 80 3 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE BLANKENSHIP M BLANKENSHINO LUCKS TO GIVE 9.20 46 25 4.20 5 4 1 80 2 0 0 1 0 0
ALEX SPRY NO LUCKS TO GIVE 9.20 46 28 3.60 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
PATSY STANTON OUT OF SHAPE 9.20 46 30 3.20 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
JENNY WASZGIS BREAKING BAD 9.20 46 31 3.00 5 4 1 80 3 0 0 0 0 0
RICKY WHITE MAAS CHAOS 9.20 46 34 2.40 5 4 1 80 2 0 0 0 0 0
BILL ARKEL NO LUCKS TO GIVE 9.00 45 29 3.20 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
SCOTT FAGAN BALLS IN HOLE 9.00 45 33 2.40 5 4 1 80 3 0 0 0 0 0
KEN SPRY NO LUCKS TO GIVE 8.60 43 25 3.60 5 4 1 80 4 1 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Total Pnts
F24 Sun Gold 5/25

First Name + Last Name Team Name Pnts Opp
Pnts Avg Pwr

Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms
Won

Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

TOM RONK OUT OF SHAPE 50 24 10.00 5.20 5 5 0 100 5 0 0 0 0 1
ZACH WERNER MAAS CHAOS 46 24 9.20 4.40 5 4 1 80 3 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE BLANKENSHIP M BLANKENSHINO LUCKS TO GIVE 46 25 9.20 4.20 5 4 1 80 2 0 0 1 0 0
ALEX SPRY NO LUCKS TO GIVE 46 28 9.20 3.60 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
PATSY STANTON OUT OF SHAPE 46 30 9.20 3.20 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
JENNY WASZGIS BREAKING BAD 46 31 9.20 3.00 5 4 1 80 3 0 0 0 0 0
RICKY WHITE MAAS CHAOS 46 34 9.20 2.40 5 4 1 80 2 0 0 0 0 0
BILL ARKEL NO LUCKS TO GIVE 45 29 9.00 3.20 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
SCOTT FAGAN BALLS IN HOLE 45 33 9.00 2.40 5 4 1 80 3 0 0 0 0 0
KEN SPRY NO LUCKS TO GIVE 43 25 8.60 3.60 5 4 1 80 4 1 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Runouts
F24 Sun Gold 5/25

First Name + Last Name Team Name Brk & Run ERO RO Ero
Against

Win
Zips Sweeps Gms

KEN SPRY NO LUCKS TO GIVE 1 0 0 0 0 0 5
MIKE BLANKENSHIP M BLANKENSHINO LUCKS TO GIVE 0 0 1 0 0 0 5
GARRETT HAUSER MAAS CHAOS 0 0 1 0 0 0 5

Teams & Players
F24 Sun Gold 5/25

BALLS IN HOLE

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

SCOTT FAGAN 1 9.00 45 33 2.40 5 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
SCOTT DOWSON 1 8.60 43 35 1.60 5 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
KELLY DOLLINS 1 6.40 32 44 -2.40 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
CHANSE STRODE 1 6.20 31 45 -2.80 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
DAMIAN THOMPSON 1 5.40 27 46 -3.80 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

BREAKING BAD

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

JENNY WASZGIS 1 9.20 46 31 3.00 5 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
BRIAN FROHNER 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ED FILIPI 1 5.80 29 40 -2.20 5 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
MARK HERBEL 1 5.40 27 50 -4.60 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE IRONS 1 4.60 23 50 -5.40 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
AARON WASZGIS 1 2.80 14 50 -7.20 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Teams & Players
F24 Sun Gold 5/25

MAAS CHAOS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

ZACH WERNER 1 9.20 46 24 4.40 5 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
RICKY WHITE 1 9.20 46 34 2.40 5 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
GARRETT HAUSER 1 8.20 41 31 2.00 5 3 2 2 0 0 1 0 0
RJ MAAS 1 8.40 42 39 0.60 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
ROCKY MAAS 1 5.60 28 50 -4.40 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

MISCUES

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

WADE COMPTON 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDY DREWS 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHAWN CARLILE 1 7.60 38 43 -1.00 5 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
ERIC PUTNAM 1 6.40 32 43 -2.20 5 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
ROBERT MALIN 1 6.20 31 42 -2.20 5 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
BJ SKEAHAN 1 5.80 29 43 -2.80 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE APKING 1 5.40 27 50 -4.60 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

NO LUCKS TO GIVE

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

MIKE BLANKENSHIP M BLANKENSHI 1 9.20 46 25 4.20 5 4 1 2 0 0 1 0 0
ALEX SPRY 1 9.20 46 28 3.60 5 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
KEN SPRY 1 8.60 43 25 3.60 5 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0
BILL ARKEL 1 9.00 45 29 3.20 5 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
BRIAN PETTINGER 1 8.20 41 32 1.80 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
BRYAN JIROVSKY 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

OUT OF SHAPE

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

TOM RONK 1 10.00 50 24 5.20 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 1
JASON DUBRAY 1 8.60 43 26 3.40 5 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
PATSY STANTON 1 9.20 46 30 3.20 5 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
BILL HOESCHE 1 8.60 43 35 1.60 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
MANDY BRUDER 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LYNN DUBRAY 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RICK DUBRAY 1 7.80 39 42 -0.60 5 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
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